@ BICKY CORMAN

Energy and Environmental Law

1250 Connecticut Avenue, NW e Suite 700
Washington, DC 20036

main 202.261.3529

fax 202.261.3508

mobile 202.213.1672

bickycormanlaw.com

June 4, 2024

VIA E-FILING

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
400 North Street, 2" Floor

Harrisburg, PA

Re: Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission v. PECO Energy Company — Electric Division,
Docket Nos. R-2024-3046931, et al.; EVgo Interrogatories Set 1

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:
Enclosed for filing with the Commission is EVgo Services LLC’s First Set of Interrogatories.
Please contact me if you have any questions concerning today’s filing.

Very truly yours,

W o

Bernice I. Corman, BBO # 549386
BICKY CORMAN LAW, PLLC

1250 Connecticut Ave., NW, Suite 700
Washington, DC 20036

Phone: (202) 213-1672

Email: bcorman@bickycormanlaw.com

Counsel to EVgo Services LLC
Attachments
cc: Administrative Law Judge Marta Guhl, mguhl@pa.gov

Administrative Law Judge Darlene Heep, dheep@pa.gov
Service List
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BEFORE THE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission :
v : Docket No. R-2024-3046931, et al.

PECO Energy Company — Electric Division
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have this day served a true copy of EVgo’s First Set of
Interrogatories upon the parties of record in the above-captioned proceeding in accordance with
the requirements of 52 Pa. Code § 1.54. via electronic mail:

Richard G. Webster

PECO Energy Company

2301 Market Street S15
Philadelphia, PA 19103
215-841-5777

215-847-6208
dick.webster@exeloncorp.com
Served via e-mail and first class mail

Carrie B. Wright, Esquire

Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement
Second Floor West

400 North Street

Harrisburg, PA 17120

717-783-6156

717-787-4887

carwright(@pa.gov

Accepts eService

Patrick M. Cicero, Esquire
Barrett Sheridan Esquire

Erin L. Gannon, Esquire

Gina L. Miller, Esquire

Jacob Guthrie

Office of Consumer Advocate
555 Walnut Street, 5™ Floor Forum Place
Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-783-5048
bsheridan(@paoca.org
egannon(@paoca.org
omiller@paoca.org
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jguthrie(@paoca.org
peicero@paoca.org
Accepts eService

Nicholas J. Enoch, Esqujire
Lubin & Enoch PC

349 North Fourth Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85003
602-234-0008
nick@lubinandenoch.com
Accepts eService

Counsel for IBEW Local 614

Charles T. Joyce, Esquire
Samuel Shopp, Esquire*

Spear Wilderman PC

230 S. Broad Street Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA. 19102
215-732-0101

215-732-7790
ctjoyce@spearwilderman.com
sshopp@spearwilderman.com
Accepts eService

*Served via email and first class mail

Nazaarah Sabree, Esquire

Sharon E. Webb, Esquire

Rebecca Lyttle, Esquire

Office of Small Business Advocate
Forum Place

555 Walnut Street 1* Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-783-2525

717-783-2831

swebb@pa.gov
relyttle@pa.gov
ra-sba@pa.gov

Served via email

Jonathan Nase, Esquire
David P. Zambito, Esquire
Cozen O’Connor

17 North Second Street
Suite 1410

Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-773-4191
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717-703-5892
jnase(@cozen.com
dzambito@cozen.com

Accepts eService
Counsel for UPENN

Charis Mincavage, Esquire
Adeolu A. Bakare, Esquire
Brigid Landy Khuri, Esquire
McNees Wallace & Nurick
100 Pine Street

PO Box 1166

Harrisburg, PA 17108
717-237-5437
717-232-8000
cmincavage(@mwn.com
abakare(@mcneeslaw.com
bkhuri@mcneeslaw.com
Accepts eService

Counsel for PAIEUG

Christina Sappey

698 Unionville Road
Kennett Square, PA 19348
484-200-8264
RedSappey@pahouse.net
Accepts eService

Alan McCarthy

705 E. Barnard St.

West Chester, PA 19382
484-467-2845
Alanmccarthy25@hotmail.com
Accepts eService

Charlotte Edelstein, Esquire
Community Legal Services, Inc.
1424 Chestnut Street

Philadephia, PA 19102
215-227-4732
cedelstein@clsphila.org

Accepts eService

Counsel for TURN and CAUSE-PA

Dated this 4" day of May, 2024 /s/ Bernice I. Corman
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